Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai – 400013. CIN No.
U67190MH2008PLC187552. Contact No. (022) 61827414, (022) 61827375

Mr. GURRALA GANESH KUMAR
as Borrower

and
Mrs. GURRALA VARA LAKSHMI

(Co-Borrower)

TCHHL04620
00100201374

&
TCHIN046200
0100204925

As on 06-11-2024.
Rs. 32,56,216/- (Rupees Thirty
Two Lakh Fifty Six Thousand

Two Hundred and Sixteen Only)
and Demand notice dated. 07-

11-2024
Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: East Godavari District,
Rajamahendravaram District registrar’s office limits, Rajamahendravaram municipal corporation
area, T.S.No.1938/3, 1941 in revenue ward No.39 in it an extent of 71 sq yards, as per present

[...]

45-31-122 building house, (Assessment No.1064008668) doors, doorways, ceiling, Electrical
service nO.021595 and with all usual easement rights.

04th
September

, 2025

Mr. GURRALA GANESH
KUMAR as Borrower

and
Mrs. GURRALA VARA

LAKSHMI (Co-Borrower)

TCHHL0462000
100160407 &

TCHIN04620001
00169442

As on 13-06-2025 Rs. 30,36,225/-
(Rupees Thirty Lakh Thirty Six

Thousand Two Hundred and Twenty
Five Only) and Demand notice

dated. 16-06-2025

Place: ANDHRA PRADESH Sd/- Authorised Officer
Date: 10.09.2025 For Tata Capital Housing Finance Limited

Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: SCHEDULE - A: East Godavari
District, Nidadavolu Mandalam, Nidadavolu Sub- registry, within the limits of Nidadavolu

[...]

open to sky;
Within the above boundaries in plinth area of 1170 sft, in Plot No.502.

04th
September

, 2025

Mr. PANUGANTI ELISHA
as Borrower

and
Mrs. BHARATHI PANU-
GANTI (Co-Borrower)

TCHHF0434000
100316054 &

TCHIN04340001
00319761.

As on 04-06-2025 Rs. 7,73,352/-
(Rupees Seven Lakh Seventy

Three Thousand Three Hundred
and Fifty Two Only) and demand

notice dated. 04-06-2025.
Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: An extent of 72.6 sq yards in
D.No.16B-16-113 with an Assessment No.1075036684, Plot No.16, T.S.No.82/1, Block No.2,
Revenue Ward No.19, of West Godavari District., present Eluru District, Eluru R.O., Eluru

[...]

vide Settlement Deed No.32817/2024 and bounded as follows:- East : House of Jammula
Kondamma; South : House of Maakam Marlyadasu; West : Road; North : Road.

02nd
September

, 2025

Mr.Polisetty Ramesh
Babu as Borrower and

Mrs Polisetty
Vijayalakshmi
(Co-Borrower)

9537069
&

9540265

As on 15.11.2022 Rs. 2989108/-
(Rupees Twenty Nine Lakh Eighty

Nine Thousand One Hundred Eight
Only) and demand notice dated.

15.11.2022
Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: All that the piece and parcel of
Property Flat No.301, in Second Floor “Srirasthu Estates” with built up area of 957 Sq.ft together
with an Undivided joint extent of 46.704 Sq.Yds., out of total extent of 895.16 Sq.Yds., in